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Opis produktu
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Link do produktu: https://www.interlumen.com/12w-e27-t60-philips-softone-8lat-p-5114.html

12W E27 T60 Philips Softone 8lat

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

PKWiU

Producent

Negocjacja

» Trzonek

32,26 PLN

26,23 PLN

Brak na magazynie
Brak.

-2050
8711500662668
8711500662668
27.40.15.0
PHILIPS

tak

E27
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